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Technical Features

LC/UPC to LC/UPC

4 cores OM4

Multimode 50/125µ

LSZH, black, Ø6 mm

LC MM simplex connector with clip, Erika violet

Flame retardant and halogen-free, Dca-s2, d0, a1

Compliant with EN 50575:2014+A1:2016

Technical Drawings

Fiber Trunk Cable U-DQ(ZN)BH 
CPR Dca

Pull ring with braided net on both ends:
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Length LC/UPC-LC/UPC EAN Code Length LC/UPC-LC/UPC EAN Code

10 m FT1U010 4052792066982 80 m FT1U080 4052792067064

15 m FT1U015 4052792066999 100 m FT1U100 4052792067071

20 m FT1U020 4052792067002 120 m FT1U120 4052792067088

30 m FT1U030 4052792067019 140 m FT1U140 4052792067095

40 m FT1U040 4052792067026 160 m FT1U160 4052792067101

50 m FT1U050 4052792067033 180 m FT1U180 4052792067118

60 m FT1U060 4052792067040 200 m FT1U200 4052792067125

70 m FT1U070 4052792067057
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Package Content

Packaging Information

Art-No. Packing Dimension Packing Weight Carton Dimension Carton Q‘ty Carton Weight

FT1U010 305 x 305 x 35 mm 0,48 kg 335 x 335 x 220 mm 10 pcs 5 kg

FT1U015 305 x 305 x 35 mm 0,58 kg 335 x 335 x 220 mm 10 pcs 6 kg

FT1U020 305 x 305 x 40 mm 0,76 kg 335 x 335 x 220 mm 5 pcs 4 kg

FT1U030 305 x 305 x 45 mm 1,15 kg 335 x 335 x 220 mm 5 pcs 6,75 kg

FT1U040 305 x 305 x 60 mm 1,65 kg 335 x 335 x 220 mm 4 pcs 7 kg

FT1U050 305 x 305 x 85 mm 2,2 kg 335 x 335 x 220 mm 2 pcs 4 kg

FT1U060 305 x 305 x 85 mm 2,55 kg 335 x 335 x 220 mm 2 pcs 5,8 kg

FT1U070 305 x 305 x 85 mm 2,8 kg 335 x 335 x 220 mm 2 pcs 6 kg

FT1U080 305 x 305 x 85 mm 3,45 kg 335 x 335 x 220 mm 2 pcs 7,5 kg

FT1U100 320 x 320 x 200 mm 5,68 kg 335 x 335 x 220 mm 1 pcs 6,18 kg

FT1U120 320 x 320 x 200 mm 6,3 kg 335 x 335 x 220 mm 1 pcs 6,88 kg

FT1U140 320 x 320 x 200 mm 7,05 kg 335 x 335 x 220 mm 1 pcs 7,56 kg

FT1U160 400 x 400 x 200 mm 8,35 kg 415 x 415 x 220 mm 1 pcs 9,18 kg

FT1U180 400 x 400 x 200 mm 9,4 kg 415 x 415 x 220 mm 1 pcs 10,18 kg

FT1U200 400 x 400 x 200 mm 10,2 kg 415 x 415 x 220 mm 1 pcs 10,8 kg

1 x Fiber Trunk Cable


